Tabulka velikosti obleeni Sensor

Damské odvy

Hodnoty jsou uvedeny v [cm]
Velikost

VySka postavy

Obvod hrudniku

Podprsni obvod hrudniku
Obvod sedu

Panské odvy

Hodnoty jsou uvedeny v [cm]
Velikost

VySka postavy

Obvod hrudniku

Obvod pasu

Détskeé odvy

Hodnoty jsou uvedeny v [cm]
Velikost - vySka postavy
Obvod hrudniku

Obvod pasu

Obvod sedu

164
88

75
92

168
88
76

110
59
55
63

167

94
80

100

M
173
94
82

130
66
59
72

170
100

85
108

L
178
100

88

150
76
65
82

XL
173
106

90
116

XL
183
106
94

XXL
188
112
100



